
Schlafen
13,6	m²

Kind	
13,6	m²

Diele
14,9	m²

Bad	1
7,9	m²

Bad	2
3,0	m²

Wohnen
25,0	m²

Balkon
17,9	m²

Kochen
13,8	m²

Zimmer	
12,7	m²

Abstellraum
4,3	m²

AS34.01.06
Alma-Siedhoff-Buscher-Weg 34/1

Wohnflächen 

Wohnen
Kochen 
Schlafen
Zimmer
Kind
Abstellraum
Bad 1
Bad 2
Diele
Balkon (0,5)

Gesamt

25,03 qm
13,83 qm
13,64 qm
12,72 qm
13,64 qm
4,27 qm
7,93 qm
3,06 qm

14,90 qm
8,95 qm

118,51 qm
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